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Opis produktu

SPECYF
IKACIA
PRODU

KTU

PRZEZ NISSAN

NACZE OPEL R

NIE: ENAULT
NAPIEC 12V
IE:

MOC: 2.0 kW

LICZBA 3 (2 GWINTO
OTWOROW  WANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

p-542.html

ROZRUSZNIK Movano 2.2 DTi
Vivaro 2.5 CDTI Master
Laguna Espace 2.2 dCi 2.5 dCi

Cena 390,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1207
Kod producenta STM953
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POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

Wymiar mm

-6,00

Wymiar mm

01 77,50
02 125,00
03 89,00

Nissan Interstar 2,2 dCi 2,5 dCi 2002-; Primastar 2,5 dCi 2003-; Opel Movano 2,2 DTi 2000-; Vivaro 2,5 CDTI 2006-2008; Renault Avantime 2,2 dCi 2001-2003; Espace Il 2,2
dCi 2000-2002; Espace IV 2,2 dCi 2002-; Grand Espace 2,2 dCi 2000-2002; Laguna Il 2,2 dCi 2001-2007; Vel Satis 2,2 dCi 2002-2009; Master 2,2 dCi 2,5 dCi 2000-; Master Il 2,5 dCi 2003-;

Trafic 2,5 dCi 2002-

NUMER
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PRODU OEM

CENT

Andre 010711
Nierma

nn

Bosch E 098602

xchang 0141

Delco DRS37

39

Delco DRS38

38

Elstock 25-301

Elstock 25-310

Friesen 808010

8

Hc CS1207

Hella 8EA737
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Rotting 5 g

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Opel

Opel/Va

uxhall

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

LRS021

01

LRS210

1

LRT002

40

LRT240

R10400

43

911676

35

771113

4330

820001

8818

820010

6788

820013

0624

820022

5336
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Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

455954

458172

458210

D7G11

D7R34

D7R53

D7R56
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